
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 #2117 Little Falls Summer League: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 

 MISSING SCORESHEET (9/12/17): Falls Bar Misfits vs. M.G. Straight 

Shooters 

 Just a reminder for all teams, your last night of summer pool will be Sept. 19th. 

 

 

 



Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League Standings#2117 Little Falls Summer
Starts On: 5/23/2017
Ends On: 9/19/2017

Standings

1 Main Gate Valley Hunters Main Gate95 119 208 306 258868 22
2 Main Gate Straight Shooters Main Gate82 112 189 288 244166 22
3 Main Gate Shoot To Thrill Main Gate77 119 179 306 250258 21
4 Johnny C's 1 Johnny C's68 119 164 306 239854 20
5 Falls Bar 1 Falls Bar65 119 158 306 231852 19
6 Whiskey River Saloon Whiskey River53 119 148 306 227048 19
7 Falls Bar Misfits Falls Bar53 112 138 288 212848 19
8 Corner Pocket Honey Badgers Corner Pocket46 119 131 306 220343 19
9 Rustic 1 Rustic Saloon27 119 101 306 199533 17

10 Johnny C's 2 Johnny C's22 119 95 306 199231 17

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark all of your ERO's and 10-
0's. Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You 
from all of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 9/12/2017

Team Name

Main Gate Shoot To Thrill 1 4 1187 18
Main Gate Valley Hunters 6 14 1597 18

Johnny C's 2 1 6 1207 18
Corner Pocket Honey Badgers 6 12 1567 18

Falls Bar 1 6 14 1637 18
Rustic 1 1 4 1007 18

Whiskey River Saloon 2 7 1257 18
Johnny C's 1 5 11 1397 18

Printed: 9/19/2017 Page 1 of 1



Name WinsAvg
Pts

Total
8 On 
Brk EROs 10-0

Total
Gms

Win
%

Player Match Results#2117 Little Falls Summer
Starts On: 5/23/2017
Ends On: 9/19/2017

Match Date

Corner Pocket Honey Badgers
69.50 57 5 083 0 0Lodermeier, Dan 9/12/2017
69.17 55 5 083 0 0Schmidt, Daniel 9/12/2017
67.33 44 2 033 0 0Lodermeier, Kirsten 9/12/2017

Falls Bar 1
610.00 60 6 0100 0 0Beauchamp, Jim 9/12/2017
69.00 54 5 183 0 1Haggerty, Butch 9/12/2017
68.17 49 3 050 0 0Haggarty, Pat 9/12/2017

Johnny C's 1
68.33 50 5 083 0 1Chaika, John 9/12/2017
68.17 49 4 067 0 0Olson, Wayne 9/12/2017
66.67 40 2 133 0 1Holst, Missy 9/12/2017

Johnny C's 2
68.33 50 4 067 0 0Krosko, Lisa 9/12/2017
66.33 38 1 017 0 0Nelson, Latasha 9/12/2017
65.33 32 1 017 0 0LaFond, Tom 9/12/2017

Main Gate Shoot To Thrill
67.50 45 2 033 0 0Burnard, Ron 9/12/2017
66.33 38 1 017 0 0Joy, Ryan 9/12/2017
65.83 35 1 017 0 0Gallus, Kurt 9/12/2017

Main Gate Valley Hunters
69.50 57 5 083 0 0Barnes, Jerry 9/12/2017
69.00 54 5 083 0 0McDuffee, Gary 9/12/2017
68.00 48 4 067 0 0McDuffee, Jason 9/12/2017

Rustic 1
66.33 38 2 033 0 0Tolbert, Katie 9/12/2017
66.17 37 2 033 0 0Ginter, Chris 9/12/2017
64.17 25 0 00 0 0Olson, Norma 9/12/2017

Whiskey River Saloon
68.67 52 4 167 1 1Anderson, Dick 9/12/2017
66.83 41 2 033 0 0Beattie, Mitch 9/12/2017
65.33 32 1 017 0 0Erickson, Brian 9/12/2017
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Player Standings By Team#2117 Little Falls Summer
Starts On: 5/23/2017
Ends On: 9/19/2017

HCapRank

Corner Pocket Honey Badgers
*B1 128.1798 7 0 6 0588 0 0Kuhlmey, Rod
*B2 907.76698 46 0 5 3518 0 0Lodermeier, Dan
*3 187.67138 9 1 4 0508 0 1Crohn, Chris
*C4 967.22693 38 0 4 1407 0 0Lodermeier, Kirsten
*AA5 246.96167 10 0 3 1427 0 1Konrad, Wayne
*6 486.81327 20 0 6 1427 0 0Schmidt, Daniel
*7 184.5682 1 0 1 065 0 0Sobania, Tony

8 00 0 0 0 00 0Thompson, Russ
Falls Bar 1

*B1 968.19786 60 4 7 4638 0 4Beauchamp, Jim
*AA2 967.93761 57 2 10 4598 0 4Haggerty, Butch
*B3 307.00210 12 0 4 0407 0 0Madges, Don
*4 606.98419 23 0 2 0387 0 0Haggarty, Pat
*5 186.22112 5 0 1 0286 0 0Casillas, Mike
*6 65.0030 1 0 1 0175 0 0Schroepp, Toby
*7 00 0 0 0 00 0Mullen, Brandon

Falls Bar Misfits
*A1 728.43607 47 1 7 5658 0 1Wheeler, Jeff
*A2 67.5045 3 0 3 0508 0 0Calhoun, Nick
*C3 787.40577 40 0 8 3517 0 0Kimmons, David
*4 846.96585 31 0 4 0377 0 0Brady, Justin
*5 426.81286 16 0 3 0387 0 0Norstad, Nicholas
*6 36.6720 1 0 1 0337 0 0Miedema, Josh
*7 32.678 0 0 0 003 0 0O'Neil, Megan

8 00 0 0 0 00 0Dickmann, Brian
Johnny C's 1

*A1 908.60774 62 2 19 7699 0 2Chaika, John
*A2 128.58103 8 0 3 1679 0 0Schilling, Dan
*3 1027.48763 49 1 4 3487 0 1Olson, Wayne
*B4 1027.43758 45 1 7 2447 0 1Holst, Missy

A5 00 0 0 0 00 0Reaser, Chuck
Johnny C's 2

*B1 877.40644 41 0 7 2477 0 1Crosby, Kris
*B2 397.21281 16 0 4 0417 0 0LaFond, Tom
*3 876.59573 26 0 5 1307 0 0Krosko, Lisa
*4 935.31494 12 0 2 0135 0 0Nelson, Latasha

Main Gate Shoot To Thrill
*1 908.71784 59 1 12 5669 0 1Burnard, Ron
*A2 728.42606 44 1 9 2618 0 1Gallus, Kurt
*3 608.08485 33 1 9 2558 0 2Joy, Ryan
*4 488.04386 27 0 5 1568 0 0Ringstrom, Melynda
*5 247.50180 13 1 3 1548 0 1Kitzman, Jason
*B6 125.0861 3 0 2 0255 0 0Bach, Blyth

Main Gate Straight Shooters
*1 68.6752 4 0 4 0679 0 0Koepsell, Joe
*2 68.6752 4 0 3 0679 0 0Kaufmann, Noah
*3 968.65830 67 5 18 6709 0 4Jensen, Cole
*4 488.65415 32 1 10 3679 0 1Jensen, Joey
*5 968.46812 62 4 9 4658 0 3Foust, Justin
*6 128.42101 8 0 4 1678 0 0Jasmer, Rick
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Player Standings By Team#2117 Little Falls Summer
Starts On: 5/23/2017
Ends On: 9/19/2017

HCapRank

*7 68.1749 4 0 3 0678 0 0Winch, Jason
*8 127.7593 6 0 3 0508 0 0Engholm, Loren
*9 66.1737 2 0 1 0336 0 0Zelinske, Eric

Main Gate Valley Hunters
*B1 1028.53870 69 1 22 7689 0 1McDuffee, Jason
*AA2 1028.48865 69 3 7 6688 0 3Barnes, Jerry
*B3 1028.36853 70 1 10 7698 1 2McDuffee, Gary

Rustic 1
*B1 367.08255 19 0 4 1537 0 0Schmidt, Gerry
*2 787.06551 29 1 5 1377 0 0Ginter, Chris
*3 906.77609 32 0 3 1367 0 0Olson, Norma
*4 126.7581 4 0 2 0337 0 0Swedal, Eric
*5 785.79452 17 0 3 0226 0 0Tolbert, Katie
*6 64.0024 0 0 0 004 0 0Habein, Luke
*7 63.8323 0 0 0 004 0 0Olson, Randy

Whiskey River Saloon
*1 69.3356 5 0 4 1839 0 0Duscher, Dale
*B2 1027.97813 57 1 11 3568 1 1Anderson, Dick
*B3 427.57318 21 0 10 3508 0 0Warner, Lonnie
*4 487.50360 25 0 4 1528 0 0Erickson, Brian
*5 546.94375 23 0 4 2437 0 0Beattie, Mitch
*6 546.44348 17 0 5 0316 0 0Volkers, Clyde

C7 00 0 0 0 00 0Barnes, George
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Player Standings#2117 Little Falls Summer
Starts On: 5/23/2017
Ends On: 9/19/2017

HCapRank

*B1 Main Gate Valley Hunter 1028.53870 69 1 22 7689 0 1McDuffee, Jason
*AA2 Main Gate Valley Hunter 1028.48865 69 3 7 6688 0 3Barnes, Jerry
*B3 Main Gate Valley Hunter 1028.36853 70 1 10 7698 1 2McDuffee, Gary
*4 Main Gate Straight Shoo 968.65830 67 5 18 6709 0 4Jensen, Cole
*B5 Whiskey River Saloon 1027.97813 57 1 11 3568 1 1Anderson, Dick
*6 Main Gate Straight Shoo 968.46812 62 4 9 4658 0 3Foust, Justin
*B7 Falls Bar 1 968.19786 60 4 7 4638 0 4Beauchamp, Jim
*8 Main Gate Shoot To Thri 908.71784 59 1 12 5669 0 1Burnard, Ron
*A9 Johnny C's 1 908.60774 62 2 19 7699 0 2Chaika, John
*10 Johnny C's 1 1027.48763 49 1 4 3487 0 1Olson, Wayne
*AA11 Falls Bar 1 967.93761 57 2 10 4598 0 4Haggerty, Butch
*B12 Johnny C's 1 1027.43758 45 1 7 2447 0 1Holst, Missy
*B13 Corner Pocket Honey B 907.76698 46 0 5 3518 0 0Lodermeier, Dan
*C14 Corner Pocket Honey B 967.22693 38 0 4 1407 0 0Lodermeier, Kirsten
*B15 Johnny C's 2 877.40644 41 0 7 2477 0 1Crosby, Kris
*16 Rustic 1 906.77609 32 0 3 1367 0 0Olson, Norma
*A17 Falls Bar Misfits 728.43607 47 1 7 5658 0 1Wheeler, Jeff
*A18 Main Gate Shoot To Thri 728.42606 44 1 9 2618 0 1Gallus, Kurt
*19 Falls Bar Misfits 846.96585 31 0 4 0377 0 0Brady, Justin
*C20 Falls Bar Misfits 787.40577 40 0 8 3517 0 0Kimmons, David
*21 Johnny C's 2 876.59573 26 0 5 1307 0 0Krosko, Lisa
*22 Rustic 1 787.06551 29 1 5 1377 0 0Ginter, Chris
*23 Johnny C's 2 935.31494 12 0 2 0135 0 0Nelson, Latasha
*24 Main Gate Shoot To Thri 608.08485 33 1 9 2558 0 2Joy, Ryan
*25 Rustic 1 785.79452 17 0 3 0226 0 0Tolbert, Katie
*26 Falls Bar 1 606.98419 23 0 2 0387 0 0Haggarty, Pat
*27 Main Gate Straight Shoo 488.65415 32 1 10 3679 0 1Jensen, Joey
*28 Main Gate Shoot To Thri 488.04386 27 0 5 1568 0 0Ringstrom, Melynda
*29 Whiskey River Saloon 546.94375 23 0 4 2437 0 0Beattie, Mitch
*30 Whiskey River Saloon 487.50360 25 0 4 1528 0 0Erickson, Brian
*31 Whiskey River Saloon 546.44348 17 0 5 0316 0 0Volkers, Clyde
*32 Corner Pocket Honey B 486.81327 20 0 6 1427 0 0Schmidt, Daniel
*B33 Whiskey River Saloon 427.57318 21 0 10 3508 0 0Warner, Lonnie
*34 Falls Bar Misfits 426.81286 16 0 3 0387 0 0Norstad, Nicholas
*B35 Johnny C's 2 397.21281 16 0 4 0417 0 0LaFond, Tom
*B36 Rustic 1 367.08255 19 0 4 1537 0 0Schmidt, Gerry
*B37 Falls Bar 1 307.00210 12 0 4 0407 0 0Madges, Don
*38 Main Gate Shoot To Thri 247.50180 13 1 3 1548 0 1Kitzman, Jason
*AA39 Corner Pocket Honey B 246.96167 10 0 3 1427 0 1Konrad, Wayne
*40 Corner Pocket Honey B 187.67138 9 1 4 0508 0 1Crohn, Chris
*41 Falls Bar 1 186.22112 5 0 1 0286 0 0Casillas, Mike
*A42 Johnny C's 1 128.58103 8 0 3 1679 0 0Schilling, Dan
*43 Main Gate Straight Shoo 128.42101 8 0 4 1678 0 0Jasmer, Rick
*B44 Corner Pocket Honey B 128.1798 7 0 6 0588 0 0Kuhlmey, Rod
*45 Main Gate Straight Shoo 127.7593 6 0 3 0508 0 0Engholm, Loren
*46 Corner Pocket Honey B 184.5682 1 0 1 065 0 0Sobania, Tony
*47 Rustic 1 126.7581 4 0 2 0337 0 0Swedal, Eric
*B48 Main Gate Shoot To Thri 125.0861 3 0 2 0255 0 0Bach, Blyth
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Player Standings#2117 Little Falls Summer
Starts On: 5/23/2017
Ends On: 9/19/2017

HCapRank

*49 Whiskey River Saloon 69.3356 5 0 4 1839 0 0Duscher, Dale
*50 Main Gate Straight Shoo 68.6752 4 0 4 0679 0 0Koepsell, Joe
*51 Main Gate Straight Shoo 68.6752 4 0 3 0679 0 0Kaufmann, Noah
*52 Main Gate Straight Shoo 68.1749 4 0 3 0678 0 0Winch, Jason
*A53 Falls Bar Misfits 67.5045 3 0 3 0508 0 0Calhoun, Nick
*54 Main Gate Straight Shoo 66.1737 2 0 1 0336 0 0Zelinske, Eric
*55 Falls Bar 1 65.0030 1 0 1 0175 0 0Schroepp, Toby
*56 Rustic 1 64.0024 0 0 0 004 0 0Habein, Luke
*57 Rustic 1 63.8323 0 0 0 004 0 0Olson, Randy
*58 Falls Bar Misfits 36.6720 1 0 1 0337 0 0Miedema, Josh
*59 Falls Bar Misfits 32.678 0 0 0 003 0 0O'Neil, Megan

60 Corner Pocket Honey B 00 0 0 0 00 0Thompson, Russ
*61 Falls Bar 1 00 0 0 0 00 0Mullen, Brandon

A62 Johnny C's 1 00 0 0 0 00 0Reaser, Chuck
C63 Whiskey River Saloon 00 0 0 0 00 0Barnes, George

64 Falls Bar Misfits 00 0 0 0 00 0Dickmann, Brian
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